

HAULING ONLY

BID TABULATION

Columbia County Board of County Commissioners

Date: April 16, 2026

Project Bid No: 2026-G

Addendums Issued: 0

Company Name

Bid Amount

1. Pritchett Trucking

\$ 1850.00

2. _____

\$ _____

3. _____

\$ _____

4. _____

\$ _____

5. _____

\$ _____

6. _____

\$ _____

7. _____

\$ _____

8. _____

\$ _____

Witnessed by _____



BID FORM

Bids must be received in the Office of the Board of County Commissioners, Columbia County, 135 NE Hernando Avenue, P.O. Box 1529, Lake City, FL, 32056-1529. No later than **2:00 P.M.** on **APRIL 16, 2026** in a sealed envelope plainly marked: **"Sealed Bid For: 2026-G Waste Tire Disposal and Hauling Services."**

Columbia County reserves the right to reject any and /or all bids and to accept the bid in the county's best interest, bid F.O.B., Columbia County, Florida.

Price Per Ton \$ _____

Or

Price Per Load \$ 3,675 -

I certify that the equipment and/or products meets or exceeds the County Specifications and that the undersigned bidder declares that I have carefully examined the site location, the specifications, terms and conditions of this bid and I am thoroughly familiar with its provisions and the quality and type of coverage called for and bid herein. The undersigned bidder further declares that he/she has not divulged, discussed or compared his/her bid with any other bidders and has not colluded with any other bidders or parties to a bid whatsoever for any fraudulent purpose.

COMPANY NAME: Liberty Tire Recycling LLC

ADDRESS: 550 N Mission Rd, Orlando FL 32808

PHONE: (863) 860-2436

REPRESENTATIVE NAME: Phil Tuohy

REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE: Phil Tuohy

DATE: 4/15/26

BID FORM

Bids must be received in the Office of the Board of County Commissioners, Columbia County, 135 NE Hernando Avenue, P.O. Box 1529, Lake City, FL, 32056-1529. No later than **2:00 P.M.** on **APRIL 16, 2026** in a sealed envelope plainly marked: **"Sealed Bid For: 2026-G Waste Tire Disposal and Hauling Services."**

Columbia County reserves the right to reject any and /or all bids and to accept the bid in the county's best interest, bid F.O.B., Columbia County, Florida.

Price Per Ton \$ NA

Or
\$1850 YEAR 1
\$1990 YEAR 2
Price Per Load** \$2100 YEAR 3
\$2200 YEAR 4
\$2200 YEAR 5

**These rates are for transportation only The rates do not include a rate for disposal or providing disposal services or consultation for disposal sites.

I certify that the equipment and/or products meets or exceeds the County Specifications and that the undersigned bidder declares that I have carefully examined the site location, the specifications, terms and conditions of this bid and I am thoroughly familiar with its provisions and the quality and type of coverage called for and bid herein. The undersigned bidder further declares that he/she has not divulged, discussed or compared his/her bid with any other bidders and has not colluded with any other bidders or parties to a bid whatsoever for any fraudulent purpose.

COMPANY NAME: Pritchett Trucking, Inc

ADDRESS: 1050 se 6th street, Lake Butler, FL 32054

PHONE: 3864962630

REPRESENTATIVE NAME: Jeff Wood

REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE: 

DATE: 3/30/26